CURRICULUM  VITAE

Name
:
TANMAY  MANDAL.
Father’s Name                                 :

Dinesh  Mandal.
Date of Birth                                    : 
14th October, 1991.
Address for Communication
:
Tanmay  Mandal


C/o.- Dinesh  Mandal



Vill. – New maheshpur,

 
P.O. - Mokdumpur,


P.S. – English Bazar,


           Dist. - Malda,



Pin. - 732103,



State - West Bengal.

Permanent Address
:
Do.

Contact Telephone No.
:
7384251505.


9733094775 (Whats app)
Academic Qualification
:

	Examination Passed
	Board/
Council
	Year of Passing
	Subjects taken
	Full Marks
	Marks Obtained
	Div./Class
	%

	Madhyamik
	W.B.B.S.E
	2007
	Beng, Eng, Math, P.Sc., L.Sc., Hist, Geo.
	800
	417
	2nd
	52.12

	H.S.
	W.B.C.H.S.E
	2009
	Beng, Eng, Geo, Hist, Sans, Edu.
	500
	352
	1st
	70.04

	B.A.
	U.G.B.
	2012
	Beng (Hon.), Hist, Sans.
	800
	395
	2nd
	49.37

	M.A.
	N.S.O.U.
	2018
	Bengali
	800
	452
	2nd
	56.50

	D.El.Ed.
	N.I.O.S.
	2019
	
	1400
	1101
	1st
	78.64


Extra Qualification
:
Diploma on Computer



(One year course)

Work Experience
:
English (language) Teacher as well as another arts subjects’ teacher in Uttar Banga Public School. (6 years)
Accountant in Uttar Banga Public School. (3years)
Consultant on Communicative    English (Spoken English). (7 years)
Languages Known
:
Bengali & English (well known)  


Hindi (Working knowledge)
Nationality
:
Indian.

Religion
:
Hinduism.

Sex
:
Male.
Cast
:
General
Marital Status
:
Married.
Personal Interest
:
Reading & Traveling.
Declaration: The above mentioned information is absolutely correct and real. There is no scope to create doubt. I am Tanmay Mandal, assuring to the authority that they will not have any kind of problem on any professional attitude and accomplishment of confidential professional work.
Date: 
Place: Malda.                                                                                          
                 

    (Signature)  
